	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CG1206MLC-12E
	CG1206MLC-12E (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            CG1206MLC-12E
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 1206
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25350 (This price is for reference only)
		 CG1206MLC-12E datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CG1206MLC-12E  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
X-4033-TF-LW80-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 6VDC 40MM PANEL
HR9-12-T2 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 36W/CELL
EJ644SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 6X4X4" NAT
PFF60000 Hammond Manufacturing  FILTER REPLACE 5/PKG
RSVS2418BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF SLIDE 18.1X21.6X1.5" BLACK
DNRR2377HDWB Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 15X24.6X83 BLK
1200650277 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE 10M 22AWG PVC
1062180150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 5POLE
175101-22-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE LMR240 N TYP PLUG-PLUG 12"
3-6435024-6 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 12F OFNP MPO
0152680946 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0151670499 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 32 CKTS LGT 178
0152670457 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
09457511123 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/1 MASSIV IP20
M3AAA-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20A/MC20M/MSC20A
H3AKH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC10H/AE10G/HPK10H
M8MMH-1406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM14H/MC14G/MDM14H
06-036-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 6POS
A3RRA-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR20A/ AE20M / APR20
5474L SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
C0899A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6P/24 7/32TC OA SH LO-CAP CM
E3062S.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/12 19/.0185BC UNSH CL3P
PBM0001 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG RED 100'
30-Y-50-020 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE WW 30AWG YELLOW 4" 50PC/PK
3063251 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
12002500 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND MBF 32 15-21MM
T50SD60HSH4 HellermannTyton  DOMED PUSH MOUNT TIE 50LB 6.3"
T702BCWH-X Panduit Corp  FITTING BASE COUPLER WHITE
5650106 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 500MA 250VAC 80VDC
BK/HTB-48 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0891002.U Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE LP MINI 58V SILVER  2
0MIN030.TPGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SMARTGLOW 30A 32V MINI  FAS
MDL-V-8/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8/10A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
021702.5H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A/250V 5X20MM FAST ACT
LT350SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TRIGGER TUBE 350V SMD
P6SMB170 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 145VWM 245.7VC SMD
TMPG06-8.2-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.63VWM 12.5VC AXIAL
P0640ECL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 58V 400A TO-92
B125-101-60-WP Tripp Lite  HDMI OVER DUAL CAT6 WALLPLAT KIT
IN3005KB Tripp Lite  KEYBOARD USB W/HOTKEYS
	CG1206MLC-12E  keywords
	    	CG1206MLC-12E
	CG1206MLC-12E  Bourns Inc.
	CG1206MLC-12E  pdf
	CG1206MLC-12E  datasheet
	CG1206MLC-12E  price
	CG1206MLC-12E  distributor
	electronic components CG1206MLC-12E
	CG1206MLC-12E  Circuit Protection
	CG1206MLC-12E  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	CG1206MLC-12E  VARISTOR 1206
	CG1206MLC-12E
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .